Document Control Number: PCC-0383-A-EN 1 / 4
EC Declaration of Conformity
The undersigned, representing the manufacturer and the authorized representative established within the
Community
Rockwell Automation AG
Buchserstr. 7
CH-5000 Aarau, Switzerland
Rockwell Automation BV

Date: 25-Jul-2010 Date: 26-Jul-2010
Document Control Number: PCC-0383-A-EN 2 / 4
Disconnect Switches Catalogue Number Explanation
194R-    
1 2 3 4 5
Position Catalogue No. Suffix Options/Descriptions
1 194R Base catalogue number of Disconnect Switches
2
B
C
D
F
H
J
N
Indicates Fuse Types
BS88 fuse (for size 20, 32, 63)
UL Class CC, CSA Type HRCI-MISC fuse (for size 30)
DIN fuse (for size 32, 63)
NFC fuse (for size 25, 32, 63)
CSA Type HRCII-C fuse (for size 30, 60)
UL Class J, CSA Type HRCI-J (for size 30, 60)
Non-fused switch (for size 30, 60)
3
20
25
30
32
60
63
Indicates Size (Ampere Rating)
20 A (with BS88 fuse)
25 A (with NCF fuse)
30 A (with CC, J, HRCII-C or HRCI-J fuses or for non-fused switch)
32 A (with BS88, NFC or DIN fuses)
60 A (with J, HRCII-C or HRCI-J fuses or for non-fused switch)
63 A (with BS88, NFC or DIN fuses)
4 1753 Three pole switch
5 No suffix
S
No fuse status indication
With fuse status indication
Document Control Number: PCC-0383-A-EN 3 / 4
Accessories Catalogue Number Explanation
A.) Fourth Pole Modules
194R-   
1 2 3 4
Position Catalogue No. Suffix Options/Descriptions
1 194R Base catalogue number
2
20
25
30
30B2
32
60
63
Indicates Size (Ampere Rating)
20 A (with BS88 fuse)
25 A (with NCF fuse)
30 A (with CC, J, HRCII-C or HRCI-J fuses or for non-fused switch)
30 A (with CSA Type HRCII-C fuse 30 A) and/or 32 A (with DIN fuse 32A)
32 A (with BS88, NFC or DIN fuses)
60 A (with J, HRCII-C or HRCI-J fuses or for non-fused switch)
63 A (with BS88, NFC or DIN fuses)
3
NB
NC
ND
NF
NH
NJ
NN
Indicates Fuse Types
BS88 fuse (for size 20, 32, 63)
UL Class CC, CSA Type HRCI-MISC fuse (for size 30)
DIN fuse (for size 32, 63)
NFC fuse (for size 25, 32, 63)
CSA Type HRCII-C fuse (for size 30, 60)
UL Class J, CSA Type HRCI-J (for 30, 60)
Non-fused switch (for size 30, 60)
4 No suffix
S
No fuse status indication
With fuse status indication
B.) Fuse Carriers
194R-  
1 2 3
Position Catalogue No. Suffix Options/Descriptions
1 194R Base catalogue number
2 B20
B32
B63